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National Training Rinks — 2024 Summer PHL
2010/2011 Recreation Division Schedule ¥
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NIR
Teams: Wolves, Moose

Sunday, May 26", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, June 2"9, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves S Moose Left Wing

Sunday, June 9", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, June 16, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, June 23", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, July 7, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, July 14, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, July 21%, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, July 28, 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing

Sunday, August 11", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing




Sunday, August 18", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves Vs Moose Left Wing

Sunday, August 25", 2024
3:00 PM Wolves VS Moose Left Wing




